=L

"The Perfect Location for Industrial Development”

December 18, 2023
To all Medley Residents:

Please be advised that regular garbage pick-up is scheduled for Tuesday and Friday of
each week. However, it is important that you place your regular garbage for pick-up the
evening before the day scheduled for the regular pick-up.

The Town once again has modified the schedule for bulk trash pick-up. Bulk trash will be
picked up two times per month, the schedule for the specific days for the bulk trash pick-
up is described below. Please remember that certain items will not be picked-up such as:
paint, paint cans, batteries, solvents, olils, tires, other hazardous materials, construction
debris, concrete and concrete block(s). Further, bulk trash must also be placed for pick-up
the night before each scheduled pickup. Please remember that your bulk trash MUST NOT
be placed out for pickup prior to 48 hours in advance of each regularly scheduled pick up.

As always, the Town thanks you in advance for your cooperation in this matter.

Bulk Trash pick-up Schedule

TOWN OF MEDLEY BULK PICK UP WASTE MANAGEMENT BULK PICK UP
Thursday January 11, 2024 Saturday January 27,2024
Thursday February 8, 2024 Saturday February 24, 2024
Thursday March 7, 2024 Saturday March 23, 2024
Thursday April 11, 2024 Saturday April 27, 2024
Thursday May 9, 2024 Saturday May 25, 2024
Thursday June 6, 2024 Saturday June 22, 2024
Thursday July 11, 2024 Saturday July 27, 2024
Thursday August 8, 2024 Saturday August 24, 2024
Thursday September 12, 2024 Saturday September 28, 2024
Thursday October 10, 2024 Saturday October 26, 2024
Thursday November 7, 2024 Saturday November 23, 2024
Thursday December 12, 2024 Saturday December 28, 2024




Diciembre 18, 2023

A todos los Residentes de Medley:

Favor esten avisados que la recogida de basura regular es todos los Martes y Viernes de
cada semana. Por lo cual, es importante que usted ponga su basura regular para recogida
la noche anterior.

La ciudad una ves mas ha modificado el Horario para la recogida de escombros. Los
escombros se recogeran dos veces al mes de acuerdo con los dias especificados abajo.
Favor de acordarse que ciertos articulos no seran recogidos como: pintura, latas de
pintura, baterias, liquidos dafiinos, aceites, gomas, otros materiales de peligro,escombros
de construccion, concreto y bloque(s) de concreto. Favor de recordar que su basura NO
PUEDE estar afuera por mas de 48 horas antes de la recojida.

Como siempre la Ciudad les da las gracias por adelantado por su cooperacion en este
asunto.

Fechas de recogida de basura y de escombros

TOWN OF MEDLEY BULK PICK UP WASTE MANAGEMENT BULK PICK UP
Jueves Enero 11, 2024 Sabado Enero 27,2024
Jueves Febrero 8, 2024 Sabado Febrero 24, 2024
Jueves Marzo 7, 2024 Sabado Marzo 23, 2024
Jueves Abril 11, 2024 Sabado Abril 27, 2024
Jueves Mayo 9, 2024 Sabado Mayo 25, 2024
Jueves Junio 6, 2024 Sabado Junio 22, 2024
Jueves Julio 11, 2024 Sabado Julio 27, 2024
Jueves Agosto 8, 2024 Sabado Agosto 24, 2024
Jueves Septiembre 12, 2024 Sabado Septiembre 28, 2024
Jueves Octubre 10, 2024 Sabado Octubre 26, 2024
Jueves Noviembre 7, 2024 Sabado Noviembre 23, 2024
Jueves Diciembre 12, 2024 Sabado Diciembre 28, 2024




